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Women / 3 / Sr E
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Chelsey Johnson664
Iron Cross

9.550 9.325 9.5009.300 37.675
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Carrington Clark499
Reflex

9.450 9.550 9.4508.275 36.725
7 1 10 2 2 

2 

Natalie Higdon122
Santa Fe Sports

9.400 8.700 9.4009.025 36.525
8 13T 2 4 3 

3 

Susanna Schuster260
Acrosports

9.500 9.300 9.3258.350 36.475
5T 3T 9 5 4 

4 

Nicole Lorenzo261
Acrosports

9.525 9.125 9.2008.525 36.375
4 8 8 9 5 

5 

Diana Charoenrat501
Reflex

9.150 9.300 9.3008.600 36.350
16 3T 6 6T 6 

6 

Ava Kennedy276
Acrosports

9.500 9.100 9.3008.100 36.000
5T 9 13 6T 7 

7 

Alexandra Rarick208
Above The Bar

9.600 8.525 9.0508.750 35.925
2 15 3 12T 8 

8 

Caroline Marek127
Santa Fe Sports

9.350 9.050 9.2258.250 35.875
9 10T 11 8 9 

9 

Josie Savidge250
Acrosports

9.650 9.150 9.0507.900 35.750
1 7 15 12T 10 

10 

Riley Castle482
Reflex

9.300 9.300 8.5008.550 35.650
10T 3T 7 17 11 

11 

Mexli Flores323
Beaumont

9.200 8.975 9.1008.125 35.400
15 12 12 11 12 

12 

Neha Matlapudi523
Sugar Land

9.300 8.700 8.6508.700 35.350
10T 13T 4 15 13 

13 

Hannah Pollard253
Acrosports

9.250 9.050 8.3258.675 35.300
13T 10T 5 18 14 

14 

Marisa Swindull255
Acrosports

7.500 9.275 9.4258.025 34.225
18 6 14 3 15 

15 

Reagan Tullos552
TAAG

9.250 7.800 8.6007.450 33.100
13T 17 16 16 16 

16 

Hailey Bourne675
HHGC

9.300 7.300 9.1757.300 33.075
10T 18 17 10 17 

17 

Gwen Watson222
Above The Bar

8.900 8.100 8.8007.175 32.975
17 16 18 14 18 

18 

Eryn Escondo522
Sugar Land

__.___ 0.000 0.000__.___ 0.000
19 19 19 19 19 

19 
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